
 

  tŀƎŜ м 

[ƻŎƪǎƘŜŀǘƘ ϧ {ŀǊƛǎōǳǊȅ /ŀƳŜǊŀ /ƭǳō 
tǊƻƳƻǝƴƎ ǘƘŜ ŀŘǾŀƴŎŜƳŜƴǘ ƻŦ ǇƘƻǘƻƎǊŀǇƘȅ ƛƴ ŀƭƭ ƛǘǎ ŀǎǇŜŎǘǎ 

bƻǾŜƳōŜǊ нлнр [I{// bŜǿǎƭŜǧŜǊ {ŜŜ ǘƘŜ ƳŜƳōŜǊǎ ǇƘƻǘƻǎ ŦǊƻƳ ƻǳǊ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ tƘƻǘƻƎǊŀǇƘȅ 

ǇǊŀŎǝŎŀƭ ŜǾŜƴƛƴƎ ƻƴ ǇŀƎŜ ф  

²Ŝ ǾƛǎƛǘŜŘ [ƛǧƭŜ ²ƻƻŘƘŀƳ 

ƻƴ ƛǘǎ ƭŀǎǘ Řŀȅ ƻŦ ƻǇŜƴƛƴƎ 

ǘƘƛǎ ȅŜŀǊΣ ǘƘŜ ƳŜƳōŜǊǎ Ǝƻǘ 

ǎƻƳŜ ƎǊŜŀǘ ǇƘƻǘƻǎΣ ǎŜŜ 

ǇŀƎŜ мл ŀƴŘ мм ŦƻǊ ŀƭƭ ну 

ǇƘƻǘƻǎΣ ƛƴŎƭǳŘƛƴƎ ƻǳǊ ŎƻǾπ

ŜǊΗ 



 

  tŀƎŜ н 

hǳǊ /ƭǳō 

5ŜŀǊ aŜƳōŜǊǎ 

 

²ŜƭƭΣ ƛǘ Ƙŀǎ ōŜŜƴ ŀ ǾŜǊȅ ōǳǎȅ ǎǘŀǊǘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ǎŜŀǎƻƴ ǿƛǘƘ ƭƻǘǎ 

ƻŦ ŦƻŎǳǎ ƻƴ ƭŜŀǊƴƛƴƎ ǿƛǘƘ ƻǳǊ ǇǊŀŎǝŎŀƭ ŜǾŜƴƛƴƎǎ ŀƴŘ ƴŜǿ 

ǘƘŜƳŜǎ ŦƻǊ ƻǳǊ ǇƘƻǘƻǿŀƭƪǎΦ  

 

¢ƘŜ ƎǊŜŀǘ ƴŜǿǎ ƛǎ ǘƘŜ Ŏƭǳō ŎƻƴǝƴǳŜǎ ǘƻ ōŜ ǿŜƭƭ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘŜŘ 

ŀƴŘ ǿŜ ŎǳǊǊŜƴǘƭȅ ƘŀǾŜ пу ƳŜƳōŜǊǎΦ ²Ŝ ŀǊŜ ŀƭǎƻ ǾŜǊȅ 

ǇǊƻǳŘ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ ŀŎƘƛŜǾŜƳŜƴǘ ƛƴ ŀǧǊŀŎǝƴƎ ƭŀŘȅ ƳŜƳōŜǊǎΦ 

²Ŝ ƴƻǿ ƘŀǾŜ мн ƭŀŘȅ ƳŜƳōŜǊǎΣ ƻƴƭȅ ŦƻǳǊ ȅŜŀǊǎ ŀƎƻ ǿŜ 

ƘŀŘ нф ƳŜƳōŜǊǎ ǿƛǘƘ ƻƴƭȅ ƻƴŜ ƭŀŘȅ ƳŜƳōŜǊΗ ¢Ƙƛǎ ƛǎ ǾŜǊȅ 

ƛƳǇƻǊǘŀƴǘ ŀǎ ƛǘ ōǊƛƴƎǎ ŀ ƳǳŎƘ ōŜǧŜǊ ōŀƭŀƴŎŜ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ Ŏƭǳō 

ŀƴŘ ƘƻǇŜŦǳƭƭȅ ƭƻǘǎ ƻŦ ƴŜǿ ƛŘŜŀǎΦ 

 

9ƴƧƻȅ ǘƘƛǎ ŜŘƛǝƻƴ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ ƳƻƴǘƘƭȅ ƴŜǿǎƭŜǧŜǊ ǿƘƛŎƘ ƛǎ ǘƘŜ 

ŬǊǎǘ ǘƘƛǎ ǎŜŀǎƻƴ ǘƻ ǎƘƻǿ ǘƘŜ ƭŜŀƎǳŜ ǘŀōƭŜǎΦ .ǳǘ ǊŜƳŜƳōŜǊ 

ǿƘŜƴ ƛǘ ŎƻƳŜǎ ǘƻ ŎƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴǎΣ ǇƘƻǘƻƎǊŀǇƘȅΣ ƭƛƪŜ ŀƭƭ ŀǊǘǎ 

ƛǎ ǾŜǊȅ ǎǳōƧŜŎǝǾŜ ǎƻ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ǎǳōƳƛǘ ǘƘŜ ǇƘƻǘƻǎ ȅƻǳ ŀǊŜ 

ǇǊƻǳŘ ƻŦ ŀƴŘ ŘƻƴΩǘ ōŜ ŘƛǎƘŜŀǊǘŜƴŜŘ ǎƘƻǳƭŘ ǘƘŜ ƧǳŘƎŜ ƴƻǘ 

ǎƘŀǊŜ ȅƻǳǊ ǾƛŜǿ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ǿƻǊƭŘΦ 

 

¢Ƙŀƴƪ ȅƻǳ ŦƻǊ ŀƭƭ ȅƻǳǊ ŜŀǊƭȅ ǎŜŀǎƻƴ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘ ŀƴŘ ƭŜǘ ǳǎ 

ƪƴƻǿ ƛŦ ȅƻǳ ƘŀǾŜ ŀƴȅ ƛŘŜŀǎ ƻƴ Ƙƻǿ ǿŜ ŎƻǳƭŘ ŦǳǊǘƘŜǊ ƛƳπ

ǇǊƻǾŜ ǘƘŜ ŎƭǳōΦ 

 

!ƭƭ ǘƘŜ ǾŜǊȅ ōŜǎǘ 

[I{// /ƻƳƳƛǧŜŜ 

/ƻƳƳƛǧŜŜ ¦ǇŘŀǘŜ 

Iƛ 9ǾŜǊȅƻƴŜ  

 

²ƻǿΣ ǿƘŀǘ ŀ ƎǊŜŀǘ ǎǘŀǊǘ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ǎŜŀǎƻƴ ǿƛǘƘ ǎƻ ƳǳŎƘ 

ƳƻǊŜ ǘƻ ŎƻƳŜ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ǎŜŀǎƻƴ ŀƘŜŀŘΦ 

 

¸ƻǳ ǿƛƭƭ ǎŜŜ ǿŜ ŀǊŜ ǘŀƪƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ ƴŜǿǎƭŜǧŜǊ ƛƴ ŀ ǎƭƛƎƘǘƭȅ ƴŜǿ 

ŘƛǊŜŎǝƻƴ ǘƘƛǎ ȅŜŀǊ ōȅ ƛƴŎƭǳŘƛƴƎ ǇƘƻǘƻǎ ŦǊƻƳ ŀƭƭ ƻǳǊ ŜǾŜƴǘǎΣ 

ǿƘŜǊŜ ǿŜ ŎŀƴΦ ¢ƻ ƳŀƪŜ ǘƘƛǎ ǎǳŎŎŜǎǎŦǳƭ L ƴŜŜŘ ȅƻǳǊ ƘŜƭǇΣ ƛŦ 

ȅƻǳ ǘŀƪŜ ŀ ǇƘƻǘƻ ŀǘ ŀ ǇǊŀŎǝŎŀƭ ŜǾŜƴƛƴƎ ƻǊ ƻƴ ƻƴŜ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ 

ǇƘƻǘƻǿŀƭƪǎ ǘƘŀǘ ȅƻǳ ǿƻǳƭŘ ƭƛƪŜ ǘƻ ǎƘŀǊŜ Ƨǳǎǘ ŜƳŀƛƭ ƛǘ ǘƻ 

ƳŜ ŀǘ ŎƘŀƛǊǇŜǊǎƻƴϪƭƘǎŎŎΦŎƭǳō ŀƴŘ L ǿƛƭƭ Řƻ Ƴȅ ōŜǎǘ ǘƻ ƛƴπ

ŎƭǳŘŜ ƛǘ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ƴŜȄǘ ƴŜǿǎƭŜǧŜǊΦ 

 

¢ŀƪŜ ŎŀǊŜ ŀǎ ŀƭǿŀȅǎΣ wƻƴ 

/ƘŀƛǊƳŀƴ 

/ƘŀƛǊƳŀƴϥǎ ¦ǇŘŀǘŜ 

5ŜŎŜƳōŜǊ нлнр /ƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴ ǝǘƭŜǎΦ 

 

wŜƅŜŎǝƻƴǎ - t5L 

 

hǇŜƴ - tǊƛƴǘ 

bŜȄǘ aƻƴǘƘΩǎ /ƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴ 

mailto:chairperson@lhscc.club


 

  tŀƎŜ о 

3rd Place 

Whoôs sleeping in my coffin 

Dean Collis 

IǳƳƻǊƻǳǎ tǊƛƴǘ /ƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴ 

1st Place 

Now you see now you donôt 

Rachel Collis 

Joint 2nd Place 

The bit you donôt normally see 

Nic Drew 

 

Whereôs Dinner 

Julie Cousens 



 

  tŀƎŜ п 

3rd Place 

Alone 

Jacqueline Ridout 

hǇŜƴ t5L /ƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴ 

1st Place 

Angelique 

Mark Evans 

2nd Place 

Shanghai Bride 

Tim Kelly 



 

  tŀƎŜ р 

.Ŝǎǘ ƻŦ ¢ƘŜ wŜǎǘ 



 

  tŀƎŜ с 

hǾŜǊŀƭƭ [ŜŀƎǳŜ ¢ŀōƭŜǎ 

Combined Totals 

Div Mem # Photographer Total # of 10ôs # of 9.5ôs 

1 672 MARK EVANS 37.5 2 0 

1 567 NIC DREW 35 1 1 

1 521 RICHARD COLE 35 1 0 

1 481 JAMES FOX 34.5 1 0 

1 391 MIKE BUCKLEY 33.5 0 1 

1 644 RON HARCKHAM 33.5 0 0 

1 370 CHRIS RAYMONT 31.5 0 0 

1 667 TIM KELLY 20 2 0 

1 626 TERRY HARRIS 18 0 1 

1 548 ROSS UNDERWOOD 17.5 0 0 

1 439 KEITH BARNETT 16 0 0 

1 674 DAVID KIDD 16 0 0 

2 659 RACHEL COLLIS 35.5 1 0 

2 660 DEAN COLLIS 33 0 0 

2 669 PAUL STOVOLD 32 0 0 

2 673 BECKY WOOLLARD 32 0 0 

2 685 GERALD EDWARDS 29.5 0 0 

2 564 LINDA PRIESTLEY 25.5 0 1 

2 681 SHARON HINES 23.5 0 0 

2 682 JANET EDWARDS 23.5 0 0 

2 658 GILLIAN AUSTIN 17 0 0 

2 473 DAVID BLAIKIE 16 0 0 

2 534 ANDREW POULTER 14 0 0 

2 661 GARY ORCHARD 8.5 0 0 

2 648 WERNER SCHOEFFER 7 0 0 

3 695 JACQUELINE RIDOUT 35 1 0 

3 693 JULIE COUSENS 34.5 0 1 

3 692 DAVID MAFFIN 31.5 0 0 

3 533 ALLAN PHILLIPS 30.5 0 0 

3 690 DAN SAVICKAS 24 0 0 

3 562 GUY MERRY 18 0 1 

3 422 KEVIN LEE 15.5 0 0 

3 694 PAUL LARDNER 15.5 0 0 

3 650 JANET HINDS 15 0 0 

3 604 NICK GRIGGS 14.5 0 0 

3 647 PAUL MARTIN 8.5 0 0 

3 683 RICHARD CANDLIN 8 0 0 

3 691 ISABELLE TWEEDIE 6.5 0 0 

3 697 JENNY HAUSEN 6.5 0 0 



 

  tŀƎŜ т 

t5L [ŜŀƎǳŜ ¢ŀōƭŜǎ 

PDI Totals 

Div Mem # Photographer Total # of 10ôs # of 9.5ôs 

1 667 TIM KELLY 20 2 0 

1 672 MARK EVANS 19 1 0 

1 481 JAMES FOX 18 1 0 

1 567 NIC DREW 18 1 0 

1 521 RICHARD COLE 17.5 0 0 

1 548 ROSS UNDERWOOD 17.5 0 0 

1 644 RON HARCKHAM 17 0 0 

1 391 MIKE BUCKLEY 16.5 0 1 

1 439 KEITH BARNETT 16 0 0 

1 674 DAVID KIDD 16 0 0 

1 370 CHRIS RAYMONT 14.5 0 0 

1 626 TERRY HARRIS 8.5 0 0 

2 564 LINDA PRIESTLEY 17 0 1 

2 658 GILLIAN AUSTIN 17 0 0 

2 659 RACHEL COLLIS 16.5 0 0 

2 473 DAVID BLAIKIE 16 0 0 

2 673 BECKY WOOLLARD 16 0 0 

2 681 SHARON HINES 15.5 0 0 

2 682 JANET EDWARDS 15.5 0 0 

2 660 DEAN COLLIS 15 0 0 

2 669 PAUL STOVOLD 15 0 0 

2 685 GERALD EDWARDS 14.5 0 0 

2 661 GARY ORCHARD 8.5 0 0 

2 534 ANDREW POULTER 7 0 0 

2 648 WERNER SCHOEFFER 7 0 0 

3 695 JACQUELINE RIDOUT 19 1 0 

3 693 JULIE COUSENS 17 0 0 

3 690 DAN SAVICKAS 16.5 0 0 

3 533 ALLAN PHILLIPS 15.5 0 0 

3 692 DAVID MAFFIN 15.5 0 0 

3 694 PAUL LARDNER 15.5 0 0 

3 650 JANET HINDS 15 0 0 

3 604 NICK GRIGGS 14.5 0 0 

3 562 GUY MERRY 8.5 0 0 

3 647 PAUL MARTIN 8.5 0 0 

3 422 KEVIN LEE 8 0 0 

3 683 RICHARD CANDLIN 8 0 0 

3 691 ISABELLE TWEEDIE 6.5 0 0 

3 697 JENNY HAUSEN 6.5 0 0 



 

  tŀƎŜ у 

tǊƛƴǘ [ŜŀƎǳŜ ¢ŀōƭŜǎ 

Print Totals 

Div Mem # Photographer Total # of 10ôs # of 9.5ôs 

1 672 MARK EVANS 18.5 1 0 

1 521 RICHARD COLE 17.5 1 0 

1 567 NIC DREW 17 0 1 

1 370 CHRIS RAYMONT 17 0 0 

1 391 MIKE BUCKLEY 17 0 0 

1 481 JAMES FOX 16.5 0 0 

1 644 RON HARCKHAM 16.5 0 0 

1 626 TERRY HARRIS 9.5 0 1 

2 659 RACHEL COLLIS 19 1 0 

2 660 DEAN COLLIS 18 0 0 

2 669 PAUL STOVOLD 17 0 0 

2 673 BECKY WOOLLARD 16 0 0 

2 685 GERALD EDWARDS 15 0 0 

2 564 LINDA PRIESTLEY 8.5 0 0 

2 681 SHARON HINES 8 0 0 

2 682 JANET EDWARDS 8 0 0 

2 534 ANDREW POULTER 7 0 0 

3 693 JULIE COUSENS 17.5 0 1 

3 692 DAVID MAFFIN 16 0 0 

3 695 JACQUELINE RIDOUT 16 0 0 

3 533 ALLAN PHILLIPS 15 0 0 

3 562 GUY MERRY 9.5 0 1 

3 422 KEVIN LEE 7.5 0 0 

3 690 DAN SAVICKAS 7.5 0 0 

wŜƳŜƳōŜǊΣ ƛǘ ƛǎ ŜŀǊƭȅ Řŀȅǎ ǎƻ ǇƭŜƴǘȅ ƻŦ ǝƳŜ ǘƻ ŎŀǘŎƘ ǳǇ ōǳǘ ǘƘŜ ŜŀǊƭȅ ŎƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴǎ ƘŀǾŜ ōŜŜƴ ǾŜǊȅ ƘƛƎƘ ǉǳŀƭƛǘȅΦ 

¢ƛƳŜ ƴƻǿ ǘƻ ƎŜǘ ȅƻǳǊ wŜƅŜŎǝƻƴǎ ǎƘƻǘǎ ǊŜŀŘȅ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ ƴŜȄǘ t5L ŎƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴ ŀƴŘ ȅƻǳǊ hǇŜƴ ǇǊƛƴǘ ǎŜƭŜŎǝƻƴ ŀƭƭ ǇǊƛƴǘŜŘ 

ŀƴŘ ŦǊŀƳŜŘ ǊŜŀŘȅΦ 

 

!ǎ ŀƭǿŀȅǎΣ ŀƴȅ ǉǳŜǎǝƻƴǎ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ƭŜǘ ǳǎ ƪƴƻǿΣ ŀƴŘ ƎƻƻŘ ƭǳŎƪ ǘƻ ŜǾŜǊȅƻƴŜ ŦƻǊ ƴŜȄǘ ƳƻƴǘƘǎ ŎƻƳǇŜǝǝƻƴΦ 

  

 



 

  tŀƎŜ ф 

/ƭǳō bŜǿǎ - tǊƻŘǳŎǘ tƘƻǘƻƎǊŀǇƘȅ 

hƴ aƻƴŘŀȅ моǘƘ hŎǘƻōŜǊΣ ǘƘŜ Ŏƭǳō ŜǾŜƴƛƴƎ ǿŀǎ ŘŜǾƻǘŜŘ ǘƻ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ tƘƻǘƻƎǊŀǇƘȅΦ /ŀǊƭ wŜŜǾŜ ƪƛƴŘƭȅ ǎƘƻǿŜŘ ƳŜƳōŜǊǎ 

Ƙƻǿ ǘƘƛǎ ǿŀǎ ŘƻƴŜ ŀƴŘ ǿŜ ǘƘŜƴ ǎŜǘ ŀōƻǳǘ ǘŀƪƛƴƎ ǇƘƻǘƻǎΣ ǎƻƳŜ ƻŦ ǿƘƛŎƘ ŀǊŜ ǎƘƻǿƴ ōŜƭƻǿΦ  



 

  tŀƎŜ мл 

hƴ {ŀǘǳǊŘŀȅ муǘƘ hŎǘƻōŜǊ ŀōƻǳǘ нл ƳŜƳōŜǊǎ ǾƛǎƛǘŜŘ [ƛǧƭŜ ²ƻƻŘƘŀƳ ŦƻǊ ƛǘǎ ƭŀǎǘ ƻǇŜƴƛƴƎ Řŀȅ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ȅŜŀǊΦ  ¢ƘŜ ǘƘŜƳŜ 

ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ ǇƘƻǘƻ-ǿŀƭƪ ǿŀǎ 9ƴǾƛǊƻƴƳŜƴǘŀƭ tƻǊǘǊŀƛǘǳǊŜΦ  ²Ŝ ƳŀƴŀƎŜŘ ǘƻ ŎŀǇǘǳǊŜ ǎƻƳŜ ŀƳŀȊƛƴƎ ǎƘƻǘǎ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ ŘŀȅΣ ŀ ƴǳƳπ

ōŜǊ ƻŦ ǿƘƛŎƘ ŀǊŜ ǎƘƻǿƴ ōŜƭƻǿ ŀƴŘ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ ƴŜȄǘ ǇŀƎŜ  

/ƭǳō bŜǿǎ - [ƛǧƭŜ ²ƻƻŘƘŀƳ 


